OFF- HOURS INSPECTION CHARGE Effective January 5, 2026

Number of Hours Base Rate Off-Hours Rate Total Amount
2 $ 758.00 | $ 504.00 | $ 1,262.00
3 $ 1,137.00 | $ 504.00 | $ 1,641.00
4 $ 1,516.00 | $ 504.00 | $ 2,020.00
5 $ 1,895.00 | $ 630.00 | $ 2,525.00
6 $ 227400 | $ 756.00 | $ 3,030.00
7 $ 2,653.00 | $ 882.00 | $ 3,535.00
8 $ 3,032.00| $ 1,008.00 | $ 4,040.00
9 $ 3,411.00 | $ 1,134.00 | $ 4,545.00
10 $ 3,790.00 | $ 1,260.00 | $ 5,050.00
11 $ 4,169.00 | $ 1,386.00 | $ 5,555.00
12 $ 4,548.00 | $ 1,512.00 | $ 6,060.00

REGULAR HOURS INSPECTION

CHARGE (Additional Inspection Hours)

Number of Hours

Rate per Hour

Total Amount

1

$ 379.00

$ 379.00

2

$ 379.00

$ 758.00




